

3/10/2015

1

Planning Commission

City of Blaine Anoka County, Minnesota

Pass

Legislation Details

SPACE IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICHAND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ) Sponsors: Bryan Schafer Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action Result								
File created: 4/2/2015 In control: City Council On agenda: 4/2/2015 Final action: 4/2/2015 Title: GRANTING A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT TO ALLOW UP TO 1,187 SQUARE FEET OF GARDER IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICH AND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ) Sponsors: Bryan Schafer Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	RES	15-053	Version:	2	Name:	15-12 12007 3rd St CUP	
On agenda:4/2/2015Final action:4/2/2015Title:GRANTING A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT TO ALLOW UP TO 1,187 SQUARE FEET OF GASPACE IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICHAND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ)Sponsors:Bryan SchaferIndexes:Code sections:Code sections:1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. NarrativeDateVer. Action ByActionResult	Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
Title:GRANTING A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT TO ALLOW UP TO 1,187 SQUARE FEET OF GARAND RICE IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICHAND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ)Sponsors:Bryan SchaferIndexes:Code sections:Code sections:1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. NarrativeDateVer. Action ByActionResult	File created:	4/2/2	2015			In control:	City Council	
SPACE IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICH AND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ) Sponsors: Bryan Schafer Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	4/2/2	2015			Final action:	4/2/2015	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	GRANTING A CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT TO ALLOW UP TO 1,187 SQUARE FEET OF GARAGE SPACE IN AN R-1 (SINGLE FAMILY) ZONING DISTRICT AT 12007 3RD STREET NE. MICHAEL AND RICKI DRAKE. (CASE FILE NO. 15-0012/LSJ)						
Code sections: Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Sponsors:	Brya	n Schafer					
Attachments: 1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative Date Ver. Action By Action	Indexes:							
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:							
	Attachments:	1. Drakes 12007 3rd St - Attachments, 2. Narrative						
4/2/2015 2 City Council Adopted	Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
4/2/2015 Z City Council Adopted	4/2/2015	2	City Cou	ncil		Ade	opted	

Recommended for Approval